• Further development of AN Markets

• Logistics
• Repairs and maintenance
• Realignment of corporate structure

13

Financial Overview

14

Summary Statement of Income for
Continuing Operations
($ in millions)

15

LSB Industries, Inc. Consolidated
Twelve months ended 12-31 Six months ended 6-30

2013 2014 2015 2015 2016

Sales $416.2 $495.9 $437.7 $259.1 $209.0

Gross Profit 46.8 65.5 20.0 33.4 (4.0)(1)

Gross Profit % 11.2% 13.2% 4.6% 12.9% (1.9)%

SG&A Expense 35.9 38.8 49.6 25.7 21.8

Operating Income 73.7 30.6 (71.2) 8.2 (26.2)

EBITDA $98.4 $62.4 $9.4 $25.7 $1.5

Adjusted EBITDA(2) $3.8 $34.4 $13.1 $26.3 $19.4

(1) Includes a $12.1 million one-time consulting fee related to El Dorado property taxes and $5.1 million in start-up/commissioning costs at El Dorado
(2) See slide 20 for reconciliation and detail of adjustments included in Adjusted EBITDA

Senior Secured Notes
• $375 million at 8.5%
• Due August 2019

ABL Facility
• $100 million (Prime + 50 bps)
• $38.0 million availability
• Expires April 2018

Overview of Outstanding Debt

Capital Structure/ Actual and Pro-forma
for Climate Control Business Sale

16

June 30, 2016
Pro-forma

Adjustments
Pro-forma

June 30, 2016

Cash and Cash Equivalents $22.8  $128.0 $150.8

Senior Secured Notes 475.0 (100.0) 375.0

ABL Credit facility 30.9 (30.9) -

Other Debt 61.3 - 61.3

Unamortized discount and debt
issuance costs (7.6)  - (7.6)

Total long-term debt, including
current portion, net $559.6  $(130.9) $428.7

Series E and F redeemable
preferred stock ($227.3 million
liquidation preference including accrued
dividends, pro-forma $147.3 million)

$196.7 $(80.0) $116.7

Total stockholders’ equity $405.1 $(25.0) $380.1

Ratings Moody’s S&P

Corporate B1 B-

First Lien B1 B-

Outlook Negative Stable

($ in millions)

Pro-forma adjustments related to unamortized discount and debt issuance costs are excluded in the presentation above

Proceeds from Sale of Climate Control Business-
Closed July 1, 2016

17

Gross Sale proceeds $364

Escrow, fees and other estimated closing costs (13)

Net cash proceeds, upon closing $351

Repayment of outstanding balance of ABL (31)

Net cash proceeds after repayment of ABL $320

August Interest payment on Senior Secured Notes (20)

Remaining cash payments on EDC Expansion (30)